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County Name: Los Angeles
County
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District Number: 1964881
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Unified District
District Enrollment: 15,866
Pasadena Unified District
Language Group Data - Districtwide
for 2021 - 22
Number of
Fluent Total Percent of
Number of | English | Number of Total

English Proficient EL and | Enrollment

Total Learners (FEP) FEP that is EL
Language Enrollment (EL) Students Students and FEP
Spanish 1,960 3,167 5,127 32.31% *
Armenian 65 201 266 1.68%
Mandarin (Putonghua) 50 170 220 1.39%
Korean 25 52 77 0.49%
Filipino (Pilipino or Tagalog) 10 53 63 0.40%
Other non-English languages 12 30 42 0.26%
Cantonese 12 28 40 0.25%
Japanese 5 29 34 0.21%
Russian 12 19 31 0.20%
Vietnamese 4 24 28 0.18%
Arabic 5 20 25 0.16%
French 3 11 14 0.09%
Portuguese 2 9 11 0.07%
Italian 11 11 0.07%
Hindi 1 9 10 0.06%
Tamil 2 8 10 0.06%
Hebrew 1 8 9 0.06%
German 1 8 9 0.06%
Farsi (Persian) 4 4 8 0.05%
Telugu 1 4 5 0.03%
Thai 3 2 5 0.03%
Gujarati 4 1 5 0.03%
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Bengali
Ilocano
Marathi
Greek

Serbo-Croatian (Bosnian,
Croatian, Serbian)

Hungarian
Indonesian

Cebuano (Visayan)

Samoan

Chaozhou (Chiuchow)

Dutch

Khmer (Cambodian)

Nepali

Ukrainian
Ambharic
Burmese
Taiwanese
Albanian
Urdu
Turkish
Lao

Bulgarian
Kannada
Hmong
Mixteco
Punjabi
Rumanian
Tigrinya

Pasadena Unified District Total 15,866 2,187 3,896 6,083 38.34%
Los Angeles County Total 1,336,530 247,689 351,509 599,198 44.83%
California State Total 5,892,074 1,127,648 1,233,095 2,360,743 | 40.07%

olish

Pasadena Unified District - Language Group Data to Determine '15 Percent and Above' Translations Needs

1 3
3
1 2
3
3
2
2
1 1
1 1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

4

—_— = = = = NN NN NN W W W W

https://dq.cde.ca.gov/dataquest/Ic/DistrictLC.aspx?cSelect=1964881--1964881--Pasadena+Unified&cYear=2021-22

0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%

0.02%

0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

2/2



