California Department of Education

Educational Demographics

Office

Prepared: 2/2/2023 3:52:34

PM

Year: 2021-22 🗸

State Name: California State Enrollment: 5,892,074

District: 1964881--PASADENA UNIFIED

County Code: 19 County Name: Los Angeles

County

County Enrollment: 1,336,530 District Number: 1964881 District Name: Pasadena Unified District District Enrollment: 15,866

Pasadena Unified District Language Group Data - Districtwide for 2021 - 22

101 2021 22										
Language	Total Enrollment	Number of English Learners (EL)	Number of Fluent English Proficient (FEP) Students	Total Number of EL and FEP Students	Percent of Total Enrollment that is EL and FEP					
Spanish		1,960	3,167	5,127	32.31%					
Armenian		65	201	266	1.68%					
Mandarin (Putonghua)		50	170	220	1.39%					
Korean		25	52	77	0.49%					
Filipino (Pilipino or Tagalog)		10	53	63	0.40%					
Other non-English languages		12	30	42	0.26%					
Cantonese		12	28	40	0.25%					
Japanese		5	29	34	0.21%					
Russian		12	19	31	0.20%					
Vietnamese		4	24	28	0.18%					
Arabic		5	20	25	0.16%					
French		3	11	14	0.09%					
Portuguese		2	9	11	0.07%					
Italian			11	11	0.07%					
Hindi		1	9	10	0.06%					
Tamil		2	8	10	0.06%					
Hebrew		1	8	9	0.06%					
German		1	8	9	0.06%					
Farsi (Persian)		4	4	8	0.05%					
Telugu		1	4	5	0.03%					
Thai		3	2	5	0.03%					
Gujarati		4	1	5	0.03%					

Pasadena Unified District Total Los Angeles County Total	15,866 1,336,530	2,187 247,689	3,896 351,509	6,083 599,198	38.34%
Polish					0.00%
Tigrinya					0.00%
Rumanian					0.00%
Punjabi					0.00%
Mixteco					0.00%
Hmong					0.00%
Kannada					0.00%
Bulgarian					0.00%
					0.00%
Lao					0.00%
Turkish					0.00%
Urdu					0.00%
Albanian					0.00%
Taiwanese					0.00%
Burmese					0.00%
Amharic		1		1	0.01%
Ukrainian			1	1	0.01%
Swedish			1	1	0.01%
Nepali			1	1	0.01%
Khmer (Cambodian)			1	1	0.01%
Dutch			2	2	0.01%
Chaozhou (Chiuchow)			2	2	0.01%
Samoan		1	1	2	0.01%
Cebuano (Visayan)		1	1	2	0.01%
Indonesian			2	2	0.01%
Hungarian			2	2	0.01%
Serbo-Croatian (Bosnian, Croatian, Serbian)			3	3	0.02%
Greek			3	3	0.02%
Marathi		1	2	3	0.02%
Ilocano			3	3	0.02%
Bengali		1	3	4	0.03%